
Gross Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Luke Kane 70 70 69 69 139 139

2nd Jorey Knutson 67 67 76 76 143 143

3rd Mike Montoya 70 70 74 74 144 144

Tie 4th Andrew Brewer 70 68 75 75 145 143

Zane Welborn 72 72 73 73 145 145

6th Max Mitchell 71 71 75 75 146 146

7th Geoff Phemister 70 70 78 78 148 148

Tie 8th Josh McKinney 71 67 78 77 149 144

Josh Fuller 73 71 76 75 149 146

Mitchell Downing 71 70 78 78 149 148

J.W. Norris 72 71 77 77 149 148

12th Codie Scott 71 71 79 79 150 150

Tie 13th Steve Priolo 75 71 76 73 151 144

Noble Watson 75 73 76 74 151 147

Dylan Coffer 79 79 72 72 151 151

Tie 16th Tim Alvarado 77 74 75 72 152 146

Darrin Davis 74 72 78 76 152 148

Michael Hodson 77 75 75 73 152 148

19th Ian Rice 75 74 78 77 153 151

Tie 20th Payton Capps 74 71 80 78 154 149

Cory Beckner 76 74 78 76 154 150

Tie 22nd Craig Reisling 78 77 77 76 155 153

Paul Schaub 78 78 77 77 155 155

Tie 24th Les Jones 77 72 80 75 157 147

Jerry Perales 77 74 80 77 157 151

26th John Castillo 77 70 83 77 160 147

Tie 27th Danny Holcomb 80 73 81 74 161 147

Chuck Blanton 79 74 82 77 161 151

Tate Allred 83 83 78 78 161 161

30th Jared Aragon 83 80 80 77 163 157

31st Scott Allen 77 68 88 81 165 149

32nd Brian Hoffpauir 82 74 84 76 166 150

33rd Matthew Ramirez 85 76 83 74 168 150



34th Kim Burnett 81 72 89 80 170 152

Tie 35th Aaron Fulcher 76 64 95 87 171 151

Chad Jacobs 86 77 85 76 171 153

37th Terry West 85 75 88 78 173 153

Tie 38th Chris Gallegos 85 76 92 83 177 159

Adam Cope 89 81 88 80 177 161

Tie 40th Keith Pingle 88 75 91 78 179 153

Derrick Dixon 78 69 101 94 179 163

42nd David Terry 91 78 98 85 189 163

43rd Jody Berry 92 85 98 91 190 176

Tie 44th Greg Mayes 101 79 108 86 209 165

45th Jim Craig 101 83 108 90 209 173

Dario Garza 76 74 WD WD WD WD

Todd Hartley 87 78 WD WD WD WD



Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Nicholas Edwards 72 64 77 73 149 137

Tie 2nd Frank Craig 81 67 82 71 163 138

Chad Davis 85 67 86 71 171 138

J.R. Hensley 87 69 85 69 172 138

Dylan Weaver 89 72 83 66 172 138

Tie 6th Nick Smart 79 67 81 72 160 139

Roland Romo 86 68 87 71 173 139

Phil Woodall 99 69 98 70 197 139

9th Michael Hermosillo 91 69 91 71 182 140

Tie 10th Kyle Haiduk 76 70 76 71 152 141

11th Aaron Corea 89 69 90 72 179 141

Tie 12th Joe Gonzales 76 71 75 71 151 142

Chris Purcell 73 66 80 76 153 142

Tie 14th Steve Post 83 71 83 72 166 143

Chuck Thompson 85 65 94 78 179 143

16th Paul Carr 76 64 88 80 164 144

Tie 17th Jeremy Dockery 77 73 76 72 153 145

Phillip Fetzer 76 68 83 77 159 145

Jeff Moore 80 69 85 76 165 145

Vince Vongkaysone 81 68 88 77 169 145

Byrd Adkins 87 74 84 71 171 145

Lonnie Lane 94 74 91 71 185 145

Tie 23rd David Smith 78 71 81 75 159 146

Kris McDonald 81 71 84 75 165 146

Tie 25th Gerry Aaron 77 70 83 77 160 147

Trent Picou 82 75 79 72 161 147

Tie 27th Kip Mask 83 69 91 79 174 148

Don Dunavin 90 77 84 71 174 148

Landon Delozier 96 76 92 72 188 148

Daniel Hermosillo 95 70 102 78 197 148

Tie 31st Clay Collier 83 72 88 77 171 149

Tony Knapp 94 69 103 80 197 149

Tie 33rd Michael McKinney 85 75 85 75 170 150



Joe Bradburn 89 74 91 76 180 150

Toby Ubando 83 64 101 86 184 150

Tie 36th William Hancock 84 69 95 82 179 151

Johnny Romo 95 76 94 75 189 151

Tie 38th Seth Hall 85 65 103 87 188 152

Wayne Craig 90 71 99 81 189 152

Tie 40th Tim Edwards 88 76 93 81 181 157

Phillip Periman 90 73 101 84 191 157

42nd Jerry Davis 101 74 111 84 212 158

43rd Stan Ewell 91 74 102 85 193 159

44th Duffy Duffendack 119 83 116 80 235 163

45th Randy Shelton 111 96 111 96 222 192

Rex Snow 92 77 WD WD WD WD



Senior Gross Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Mike Montoya 70 70 74 74 144 144

Tie 2nd Joe Gonzales 76 71 75 71 151 142

Noble Watson 75 73 76 74 151 147

4th Chris Purcell 73 66 80 76 153 142

5th Jerry Perales 77 74 80 77 157 151

6th Phillip Fetzer 76 68 83 77 159 145

Tie 7th Gerry Aaron 77 70 83 77 160 147

John Castillo 77 70 83 77 160 147

Tie 9th Danny Holcomb 80 73 81 74 161 147

Chuck Blanton 79 74 82 77 161 151

11th Scott Allen 77 68 88 81 165 149

12th Brian Hoffpauir 82 74 84 76 166 150

13th Kim Burnett 81 72 89 80 170 152

14th Terry West 85 75 88 78 173 153

Tie 15th William Hancock 84 69 95 82 179 151

Keith Pingle 88 75 91 78 179 153

17th Tim Edwards 88 76 93 81 181 157

18th Stan Ewell 91 74 102 85 193 159

Tie 19th Greg Mayes 101 79 108 86 209 165

Jim Craig 101 83 108 90 209 173

Dario Garza 76 74 WD WD WD WD



Senior Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Frank Craig 81 67 82 71 163 138

Tie 2nd Nick Smart 79 67 81 72 160 139

Phil Woodall 99 69 98 70 197 139

Tie 4th Steve Post 83 71 83 72 166 143

Chuck Thompson 85 65 94 78 179 143

6th Paul Carr 76 64 88 80 164 144

Tie 7th Jeff Moore 80 69 85 76 165 145

Vince Vongkaysone 81 68 88 77 169 145

Byrd Adkins 87 74 84 71 171 145

Lonnie Lane 94 74 91 71 185 145

11th Don Dunavin 90 77 84 71 174 148

Tie 12th Clay Collier 83 72 88 77 171 149

Tony Knapp 94 69 103 80 197 149

14th Joe Bradburn 89 74 91 76 180 150

15th Johnny Romo 95 76 94 75 189 151

16th Wayne Craig 90 71 99 81 189 152

17th Phillip Periman 90 73 101 84 191 157

18th Jerry Davis 101 74 111 84 212 158

19th Duffy Duffendack 119 83 116 80 235 163

20th Randy Shelton 111 96 111 96 222 192

Rex Snow 92 77 WD WD WD WD


